
Maße

measurements

CURLING 

DRAFT 

DRUM  

Suspension  

Rope M

780

1
3
5

950

920

920

820

1040

DRUM  Suspension Tube M short

DRUM  Suspension Rope M long

DRAFT  Suspension Rope M

REEF  Suspension 1

CURLING  Suspension Rope M

DRAFT Suspension Rope M

BALDACHINPROFIL 2 / CANOPY PROFILE 2 

780

8
0

1
5

Material

material

Aluminium gebürstet oder poliert, schwarz oder weiß lackiert

aluminium brushed or polished, black or white coated

Passend für

Suitable for

CAVITY Suspension L; CURLING Suspension Rope/Tube S, M, L; 

DRAFT Suspension Rope/Tube S, M; DRUM Suspension Rope/Tube S, M; REEF Suspension 1

Abbildung

figure
Beschreibung

description
Art.-Nr.

art.-no.
€ netto DE

excl. VAT
€ brutto DE

incl. VAT

gebürstet 

brushed
BP1001 268,91 € 320,00 €

poliert 

polished
BP1002 294,12 € 350,00 €

schwarz

black
BP1009 268,91 € 320,00 €

weiß

white
BP1010 268,91 € 320,00 €
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Maße

measurements

REEF Suspension

CURLING / DRAFT / DRUM 

Suspension Tube / Rope M

CAVITY Suspension L

CURLING 

DRAFT 

DRUM  

Suspension 

Rope M

DRUM  Suspension Tube M short

DRUM  Suspension Rope M long

DRAFT  Suspension Rope M

REEF  Suspension 1

CURLING  Suspension Rope M

1480

1
3
5

1650

1740

1620

1620

1520

BALDACHINPROFIL 3 / CANOPY PROFILE 3

1480

8
0

1
5

Material

material

Aluminium gebürstet oder poliert, schwarz oder weiß lackiert

aluminium brushed or polished, black or white coated

Passend für

Suitable for

CAVITY Suspension L; CURLING Suspension Rope/Tube S, M, L; 

DRAFT Suspension Rope/Tube S, M; DRUM Suspension Rope/Tube S, M; REEF Suspension 1

Abbildung

figure
Beschreibung

description
Art.-Nr.

art.-no.
€ netto DE

excl. VAT
€ brutto DE

incl. VAT

gebürstet 

brushed
BP1004 344,54 € 410,00 €

poliert 

polished
BP1005 378,15 € 450,00 €

schwarz

black
BP1013 344,54 € 410,00 €

weiß

white
BP1014 344,54 € 410,00 €
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